
 
 

SPG Dry Cooling USA
 

SPX Cooling Tech
 

VAW Systems
 

Voith
 

LOGOX

1 Air Cooled Condensers  Cooling Tower Repairs  Industrial Silencers Flexible Couplings 

2 Parts   Cooling Tower Parts Flex Connectors Hydraulic Couplings 

3 Field Service Cooling Tower Inspections  Inlet Filter Boxes Torque Converters 

4   Field Service Acoustic Enclosures Variable Speed Drives 

5   Turnkey Steam Vent Silencers Torq. Limiting Coupling

6     FRP Silencers  

7 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

 
 

Lone Star Blower
 

Lynchburg Air Preheater
 

Marmon Industrial Water
 

Morrow Repair Services
 

Siemens Energy
 

LOGOX

1 Single Stg. Turbo Blowers  Heat recovery air coils  Water Treatment  Pump Repair  Single Stg Steam Turbines 

2 Multistage Blowers  Steam coil air heaters  Clarifiers  Field Service  Multi Stg Steam Turbines 

3 Blower Control Systems  Water coil air heaters  Deaerators     

4 Rental Equipment  Replacement coils  Air Cooled HX   Turbines <250MW

5     Rental Equipment     

6          

7 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

 
 

Coppus
 

Diamond Power
 

Evoqua
 

FuelTech
 

Howden
 

LOGOX

1 Portable Ventilators Sootblowers & Controls  Traveling Water Screens NOx Reduction System  Heavy Industrial Fans 

2 Confined Space Ventilation Drum Level Gauges  Stationary Water Screens Flue Gas Conditioning  Sturtevant Bearings 

3 Personnel Cooling Furnace Temperature  Stop Logs ESP Air Preheaters 

4 Product Cooing Camera Systems  Grab Rakes Field Service Cooling Fans

5   Automatic Port Rodders  Bar Racks & Pumps   Field Service

6   Field Srv. & Turnkey Intake On-site Service   Turnkey

7 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

 
 

Allen Sherman Hoff
 

American Fan
 

Aumund Corporation
 

Bachmann Industries Inc.
 

Cleanova
 

LOGOX

1 Bottom Ash Light Industrial Fans Bulk Material Handling Louver Dampers Dollinger / Plenty

2 Fly Ash Turbo Blowers Conveyors Guillotine Dampers Air Intake Filters

3 Ash Conveyors Industrial Exhausters Unloaders Flap Dampers Pipeline Filters

4 Material Handling Plenum Fans Stacker/Reclaimers Metal Bellows Oil Mist Eliminators

5 Field Service Plug Fans Field Service Expansion Joints Strainers

6 Turnkey   Turnkey Inc. Norflex Div.  

7 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Equipment & Service for Power & Industry

 
 

 
 

Salesman:  
Mobile:  

Email: sales@hclaymoore.com

Main Office: 770.393.8336

www.hclaymoore.com

www.hcma.com

2500 Northwinds Parkway, Suite 385

Alpharetta, GA 30009
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 …

S Chris Carr PE Ross Vincent Brooks Epting Michael Hale PE Todd Hunt Steve Juliano Clay Milner Dirk Servine
 … President Vice President Outside Sales Outside Sales Outside Sales Outside Sales Outside Sales Outside Sales
 …               
M 770.335.5016 270.543.8784 601.917.6633 770.335.5015 770.910.3735 941.807.7147 770.335.5013 434.284.3831
E ccarr@hclaymoore.com rvincent@hclaymoore.com bepting@hclaymoore.com mhale@hclaymoore.com thunt@hclaymoore.com sjuliano@hclaymoore.com cmilner@hclaymoore.com dservine@hclaymoore.com
O Alpharetta, GA Chattanooga, TN Meridian, MS Columbiana, AL Alpharetta, GA Bradenton, FL Alpharetta, GA Charlottesville, VA
 …               
T Georgia - Power Tennessee Lousiana Alabama - EPC & Power Alabama - Industrial Florida - South Georgia - EPC & Industrial North Carolina
 … Southern Company TVA all locations Mississippi Former Gulf Power Company Florida PH - Industrial   South Carolina Virginia
 …       Mississippi Power Company  Seminole Elec. - Palatka     West Virginia - Dominion
 …         GP - Cedar Springs      
 …         JEA      
 …         PCA - Valdosta      

Main Office: 770.393.8336

www.hclaymoore.com

www.hcma.com

2500 Northwinds Parkway, Suite 385

Alpharetta, GA 30009

1
 

2
 

3
 

4
 

Gary Muth Karen Still Dewayne Brewer Pam Stewart

Inside Sales Manager Inside Sales Representative Inside Sales Representative Administrative

       

678.638.5359 678.638.5351 678.638.5357 678.638.5352

gmuth@hclaymoore.com kstill@hclaymoore.com dbrewer@hclaymoore.com pstewart@hclaymoore.com

Alpharetta, GA Alpharetta, GA Asheboro, NC Alpharetta, GA

       

American Fan Diamond Power Allen Sherman Hoff Adminsitration

Aumund Marmon Industrial Water Bachmann Accounting

Evoqua Morrow Repair Services Cleanova HR

Fuel Tech Siemens Energy Coppus IT

Howden SPG Dry Cooling LAPCO  

VAW   Lone Star  

Voith   SPX Cooling Technologies  

       


